
1 LSDLOTU

2 ELADDIQ LOTUS H4  12 12

3 DEDELIM QAT 6F  26 38

4 DIIELLO DAMEE G5  20 58

5 ABEIIRT LIMULE 7E  17 75

6 IJNOTUY LIBERAIT 4H  72 147

7 RCEUEYZ JOINT 6J  55 202

8 VGCAIOZ ECUYER O6  64 266

9 VOVCRU[ GAIZE 10K 35 301

10 IPNLEMT COUVi 8A  40 341

11 ASNETBW POLIMENT B7  76 417

12 EAFNNDT WEBS 12L 51 468

13 EEOERR[ FENDANTE 12A 84 552

14 RLPAAIN TOREEREz 14B 59 611

15 LORPAIN RAZ N8  25 636

16 INANASU POELER H10 24 660

17 OFDSNTI SAUNA 13J 29 689

18 VDHANEI TOFS 3K  30 719

19 VGDAESN HI 14N 26 745

20 GMDEUSN VA 11E 22 767

21 GKHEDMU UNS I10 22 789

22 GEMUDHX KAN F10 32 821

23 HEDGIMS EUX 15D 29 850

24 ADEGIS HEM 2J  22 872

25 IS GADE 1G  23 895

WUS L12 12 907

Coup

mardi 8 mars 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


